
T2SAC
IR

 D
ER

E
Sİ TAŞ

KIN
 SIN

IR
I

T2

T2

SAC
IR

 D
ER

E
Sİ TAŞ

KIN
 SIN

IR
I

T2

T2

T2

İA

30

KDKÇA

R

00

18

00

600 K/Ha.

00

20

00

15

00

ÜM

450 k/ha

450 K/Ha.

22

T3

K + T

TİCARİ REKREASYON

00

450 kişi/ha

00

00

P

15

P

00

500 K/Ha.
15

15

SAC
IR

 DER
ESİ TAŞKIN

 SIN
IR

I

R

00

00

15

12

15

15

50

18

450 k/ha

00

KDKÇA

ALANI

00

15

LPG

SAC
IR

 D
ER

ESİ TAŞKIN
 SIN

IR
I

KDKÇA

600 K/Ha.

450 k/ha

450 k/ha

00

15 00

20 00

30

TEMA PARKI

R

KEŞ D
ER

ESİ TAŞKIN
 SIN

IRI

18

50

00

00

00

00

500 K/Ha.

00

00

00

30

600 K/Ha.

15

12

00

450 k/ha

18

KR.

00

ÜM

SAC
IR

 DER
ESİ TAŞKIN

 SIN
IR

I

KDKÇA

15

15

500 K/Ha.

15

20

R

18

İA

00

KDKÇA

KEŞ D
ER

ESİ TAŞKIN
 SIN

IRI

500 K/Ha.

00

450 k/ha

450 k/ha

30

15

00

450 k/ha

20

450 k/ha

15
00

00

450 k/ha

25

ÜM

18

18

KDKÇA

600 K/Ha.

450 k/ha

500 K/Ha.

A + LPG

A

20

KDKÇA

600 K/Ha.

00

0015

00

00

18

28

18

OP

22

SACIR DER
ESİ TAŞKIN SINIRI

R

500 K/Ha.

15

A

00

00

50

SAC
IR

 D
ER

E
Sİ TAŞ

KIN
 SIN

IR
I

600 K/Ha.

600 K/Ha.

00

00

00

00

00

20

500 K/Ha.

18

00

00

ÜM

00

ATIKSU ARITMA TESİSİ

50

450 k/ha

00

K + T

00

PARK

00
15

12

00

00

1500

00

15

0000

00

12

50

00

50

50

00

15 12

12

00

12

00


